ASJIJF DUMAU KYUSHU INTERNATIONAL OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

(DUMAU)

Mae

White

Pre teen

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~36.3Kg

4 mins

6

1

Bracket

Kai Sakai

TK TRAINING CENTER

Goto Takuto

PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU

2- 20

2- 26

L ewis Montgomery

YAWARAYA

Rel Ishimatsu
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Tohma Murakami

TEAM DOUSHIN

Kaede Tsuru

DESTINY JU JTSU

2-21

2-27

2- 33

2- 32




